Rang

LANDESFEUERWEHRVERBAND KARNTEN

FWJ-Einzelbewerb Bronze A (10-11 Jahre)

24.06.2012

St.Nr.  Vorname

Kategorie: Kérnten
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99 Niklas
135 Matthias
68 Silvio
138 Michael
55 Marco

97 Mario

81 Benjamin
93 Christoph
91 Manuel
37 Daniel
128 Tobias
74 Gregor
79 Sandro
103 Lukas

31 Niklas

50 Fabian
88 Lukas

34 Gabriel Werner
168 Lukas

17 Elena

1 Michael

142 Hannah
156 Thomas
139 Verena

116 Jonas

161 Maximilian
64 Mario

96 Pascal
169 Niko

35 Benjamin

104 Florian
118 Dominik

18 Lukas

140 Emanuel
141 Christian

51 Florian

16 Alexander
69 Marvin-Elias
94 Dominik

21 Florian

89 Natalie

121 Matthias
167 Lorenz

90 Ann-Kathrin
148 Sebastian
56 Lukas

85 Michael

20 Marcel

98 Fabian

2 Philipp

166 Markus
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Nachname

Maier
Wunder
Wernig
Egarter
Filipic
Gussnig
Zausnig
Pacher
Schrottenbacher
Straufy
Klammer
Rindler
Bernsteiner
Mayer
Kaspurz
Utschounig
Kilzer
Hafner
Krierer
Bergner
Klesch
Dobernig
Schmied
Wirnsberger
Koch
Kressnig
StraBer
Bernhardt

Niedermihlbichler

Hasler
Jester
Wieser
Reibnegger
Wirnsberger
Wirnsberger
Wakonig
Steiger
Stromberger
Karasin
Telsnig
Klemens
Trupp

Jager

Kristl

Ogris

Wulz

Marko
Marcher
Maier
Niederer
Ottitsch

Landesmeisterschaft StralRburg

Feuerwehr

Winklern/Mdlltal
Dellach im Drautal
Glanegg-Maria Feicht
Grof3hattenberg
Wellersdorf
Winklern/Mélital
St.Niklas
Ddobriach
Kellerberg
Pischeldorf
Lendorf

Tiffen

Vassach

Irschen
Poggersdorf
Maria Rain
Kellerberg
Pischeldorf
Baldramsdorf
Grades

StraBburg
Trebesing
Hermagor
Grof3hattenberg
Millstatt

Griffen

Radweg
Winklern/Malltal
Baldramsdorf
Pischeldorf
Irschen

Millstatt

Grades
Grof3hattenberg
GroRRhattenberg
Maria Rain
Grades
Glanegg-Maria Feicht
Ddbriach
Meiselding
Kellerberg
Steinfeld
Kerschdorf/Velden
Kellerberg
Unterferlach
Wellersdorf
Velden am Woérthersee
Meiselding
Winklern/Mdlltal
StralRburg
Kerschdorf/Velden

Bezirk

Spittal/Drau
Spittal/Drau
Feldkirchen
Spittal/Drau
Klagenfurt-Land
Spittal/Drau
Villach-Stadt
Spittal/Drau
Villach-Land
Klagenfurt-Land
Spittal/Drau
Feldkirchen
Villach-Stadt
Spittal/Drau
Klagenfurt-Land
Klagenfurt-Land
Villach-Land
Klagenfurt-Land
Spittal/Drau
St.Veit/Glan
St.Veit/Glan
Spittal/Drau
Hermagor
Spittal/Drau
Spittal/Drau
Volkermarkt
Feldkirchen
Spittal/Drau
Spittal/Drau
Klagenfurt-Land
Spittal/Drau
Spittal/Drau
St.Veit/Glan
Spittal/Drau
Spittal/Drau
Klagenfurt-Land
St.Veit/Glan
Feldkirchen
Spittal/Drau
St.Veit/Glan
Villach-Land
Spittal/Drau
Villach-Land
Villach-Land
Klagenfurt-Land
Klagenfurt-Land
Villach-Land
St.Veit/Glan
Spittal/Drau
St.Veit/Glan
Villach-Land

Hindernistibung

Vorg.

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

Fehl.
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Zeit

37,84
39,91
40,25
41,10
41,75
41,84
41,94
42,47
42,56
42,72
43,10
43,28
43,34
43,78
43,85
43,96
45,50
45,71
45,91
46,01
46,87
47,28
47,53
47,78
47,85
47,94
48,12
48,22
48,28
48,94
49,02
49,13
49,47
50,34
50,44
50,97
51,25
51,51
51,65
52,94
53,06
53,41
53,62
53,81
53,97
54,25
49,50
54,75
55,63
55,69
55,81

Gesamtpkt.

962,16
960,09
959,75
958,90
958,25
958,16
958,06
957,53
957,44
957,28
956,90
956,72
956,66
956,22
956,15
956,04
954,50
954,29
954,09
953,99
953,13
952,72
952,47
952,22
952,15
952,06
951,88
951,78
951,72
951,06
950,98
950,87
950,53
949,66
949,56
949,03
948,75
948,49
948,35
947,06
946,94
946,59
946,38
946,19
946,03
945,75
945,50
945,25
944,37
944,31
944,19



Rang

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

St.Nr.  Vorname

12 Sarah

4 Pascal

10 Emanuel
146 Stefan

73 Selina

131 Julian

144 Philipp

86 Pascal

38 Florian

95 Marcel

60 Sissi Marie
67 Florian

84 Maximilian

147 Manuel

66

Leonie

143 Maximilian
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Nachname

Eberhard
Jaritz
Ladinig
Strauf3nigg
Jenul
Penker
Perchtaler
Frankl
Wutte
Auernig
Kaspar
Sauer
Posratschnig
Urbani
Knaller
Messner

Feuerwehr

Zweikirchen

Guttaring

Thalsdorf

St.Johann im Lavanttal
Tiffen

Hihnersberg
St.Johann im Lavanttal
Velden am Wérthersee
Pischeldorf
Winklern/Mélital
Untermitterdorf
Glanegg-Maria Feicht
Velden am Worthersee
St.Marein
Glanegg-Maria Feicht
St.Johann im Lavanttal

Bezirk

St.Veit/Glan
St.Veit/Glan
St.Veit/Glan
Wolfsberg
Feldkirchen
Spittal/Drau
Wolfsberg
Villach-Land
Klagenfurt-Land
Spittal/Drau
Volkermarkt
Feldkirchen
Villach-Land
Wolfsberg
Feldkirchen
Wolfsberg

Hindernistibung

Vorg.

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

Fehl.
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10
10

10

10
20
20

Zeit

55,88
56,81
59,44
59,50
49,84
51,38
52,94
63,00
63,37
53,47
64,34
65,00
59,69
52,22
54,22
76,72

Gesamtpkt.

944,12
943,19
940,56
940,50
940,16
938,62
937,06
937,00
936,63
936,53
935,66
935,00
930,31
927,78
925,78
923,28



